HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

ISIN:  US42824C1099

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:33
Price

19.04 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.52% (-0.29)

US42824C1099
HPE

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

24,813 EUR
S&P 500

18.98 EUR (350)
19.102 EUR (350)
19.304 EUR
19.304 EUR
18.768 EUR
19.334 EUR
18.95207 EUR
1,697

32,161.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US42824C1099&ID_NOTATION=146148712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US42824C1099&ID_NOTATION=146148712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eccfaaa2b8667523b41e6fd419f708fb56b08b0f9c799807139271e8d81ba1c&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2668cbd5c4326664e&time=1729425040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a58aae8df8d27ed71d8a70c25efd1383fefb4e278e04a09f8bee069d468bb01&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91bd6f5c72817dc0a&time=1729425040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c258967d98bc9997b77a234e13d904c439fca826171563ab97bb26a434dcba9b&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b64b61892601b56e3&time=1729425040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f0997bedf0bc3f2423419ad1a53b3081011b3e0bf78307d547993eeb9f72ec8&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b851c9aed2f3b2923&time=1729425040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fe5b4e1e03e941a3ab36a6b869586c7ddbef38b545ea2ff14f853a4940fa0bd&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ad6d14e317d0bd34&time=1729425040&tool=RSC

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
19.04 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.52% (-0.29)

ISIN US42824C1099
Symbol HPE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,813 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.98 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 19.102 EUR (350)
Open 19.304 EUR
High 19.304 EUR
Low 18.768 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.334 EUR
VWAP 18.95207 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,697
Trading volume 32,161.67
Number of trades 9
Last size 17
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.92% +20.24% +46.19%
Perf (abs.) +3.03 +3.20 +6.01
Beta 1.43 1.28 1.07
Volatility  38.82 36.08 32.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31
10/18

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

18.80 EUR

18.80 EUR

19.04 EUR

19.052 EUR

20.69 USD

19.13 EUR (3,311
17.63 EUR (7,041
17.99 EUR (12,497
16.39 EUR (7,781
21.75 EUR (2024/06/20
13.12 EUR (2024/03/01
21.75 EUR (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.12 EUR (2024/03/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 )

0.00 5

0.03 9

0.00 4

215.42 56,928
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146148712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157212911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146221202

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/23

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
07/25

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:01

16:01

17:25

17:25

08:00

19:43

17:44

19:30

08:08

19.212 EUR

18.70 USD

18.766 EUR

18.766 EUR

19.212 EUR

18.212 EUR

18.86 EUR

18.946 EUR

19.212 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144077155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146148713

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise Members of Management Board

Patricia
Russo

Contact Details Raymond

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO. Lane
-- Regina

1701 East Mossy Oaks Road - 77389-1767 Dugan
Spring Ann

Telefon: +1-650-687-5817 LIVEHTIOTE

Fax: + Bethany

, Mayer
Sty Charles
Noski

Frank
D'Amelio

Gary Reiner
Jean Hobby

Pamela
Carter

Raymond
Ozzie

Antonio Neri
Alan May

Fidelma
Russo

Gerri Gold
Heiko Meyer

Jennifer
Temple

Jeremy K.
Cox

Jim Jackson

John F.
Schultz

Justin Hotard
Mark Bakker
Neil

MacDonald
Phil Mottram
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Group

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE CO.

Pradeep Member of Executive
Kumar Committee
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